local partners can work together to ensure Market Street and the Lewisburg Historic District have a 

promising and highly sustainable future. 

The Role of Market Street in the Community 
Within Lewisburg’s historic nine-block Market Street Corridor and street network, there are more than one 

hundred fifty-four (154) small businesses that serve the region, several of which have been owned by the 

same families for decades. These small businesses, along Market Street and throughout the Historic District, 

consist of unique clothing, jewelry, art and gallery shops, antique shops, fine restaurants, vintage taverns,